
TO:
FROM: 
DATE:
SUBJECT:

Mayor and the Stayton City Council 
Finance Director
March 1, 2025
Monthly Finance Department Report

CITY OF STAYTON 
MEMORANDIUM 

Number of Bills on Auto-Pay

2330
1897
1110

2264
1897
1153

115
25
11

Services Still Disconnected 

101
12

7

Notified of Impending Shut-Off & Penalty
Customers Issued Payment Extensions
Customers with interrupted Services Non-Payment

396
56

406
58

Deliquent Notices Mailed 
Courtesy Delinquent Notices Mailled to Landlords

Jan-25 Feb-25
Number of Bills Mailed 
Number of Bills Emailed

11
6


	For Council-Mayor



