

CITY OF STAYTON

MEMORANDIUM

TO: FROM: DATE: SUBJECT: Mayor and the Stayton City Council Finance Director March 1, 2025 Monthly Finance Department Report

	Jan-25	Feb-25
Number of Bills Mailed	2330	2264
Number of Bills Emailed	1897	1897
Number of Bills on Auto-Pay	1110	1153
Deliquent Notices Mailed	406	396
Courtesy Delinquent Notices Mailled to Landlords	58	56
Notified of Impending Shut-Off & Penalty	115	101
Customers Issued Payment Extensions	25	12
Customers with interrupted Services Non-Payment	11	11
Services Still Disconnected	7	6
		-